ETA

9/26
101
10/2
10/6
10/7
10/8
10/9
10/10
10/11
10/20
10/29

ETA-PS

0500
1800
PENDING
PM
PENDING
0800
PENDING
PENDING

BLUE TEXT

ETS

9/27
10/2
10/3
10/7
10/8
10/9
10/10
10/11
10/12
10/21
10/30

= SHIPS OR OGB ONLY

PORT OF PORT LAVACA / POINT COMFORT
CALHOUN PORT AUTHORITY

OCTOBER 2024 SAILING SCHEDULE / BERTH ASSIGNMENTS

BERTH

LPN
LPS
GCD
LPN
LPS
GCD
LPN
LPN
LPS
GCD
GCD

10/04/24 @ 1500
MOTOR/TANKER SHIP

STOLT SPRAY
STOLT SPRAY
MEDITERRANEAN DAWN
STOLT FLAMENCO
SARUS CRANE
CHRIS PIKE / FMT-3063 & 3168
FAITHFUL STAR
BOW EXCELLENCE
STOLT INTEGRITY
CHRIS PIKE / FMT-3063 & 3168
BRIAN O'DANIELS / FMT-3042 & 3206

AGENCY

ISS
ISS
BIEHL
ISS
TEXAS MARINE
GULFMARK
SOUTHPORT AGENCY
PENDING
ISS
PENDING
GULFMARK

****GENERAL CARGO DOCK WILL BE OUT OF SERVICE MONDAY 10-7 THRU 10-9****

*INDICATES CHANGE SINCE LAST SAILING SCHEDULE, PLEASE CONTACT THE PORT DIRECTOR CHARLES R. HAUSMANN (361) 987-2813 / FAX (361) 987-2214

IF THERE ARE ANY CHANGES, CANCELLATIONS OR QUESTIONS CONCERNING THIS SCHEDULE, THE AVAILABILITY AND/OR ASSIGNMENT OF PUBLIC BERTH SPACE.

THE PORT OPERATIONS DEPARTMENT IS ON DUTY SEVEN DAYS A WEEK TWENTY-FOUR HOURS A DAY. TEL# (361)-987-2508 / FAX(361)987-5868.

PRODUCT



