PORT OF PORT LAVACA / POINT COMFORT CALHOUN PORT AUTHORITY OCTOBER 2024 SAILING SCHEDULE / BERTH ASSIGNMENTS 10/04/24 @ 1500

ETA	ETA-PS	ETS	BERTH	MOTOR/TANKER SHIP	AGENCY	PRODUCT
9/26		9/27	LPN	STOLT SPRAY	ISS	
10/1		10/2	LPS	STOLT SPRAY	ISS	
10/2		10/3	GCD	MEDITERRANEAN DAWN	BIEHL	
10/6	0500	10/7	LPN	STOLT FLAMENCO	ISS	
10/7	1800	10/8	LPS	SARUS CRANE	TEXAS MARINE	
10/8	PENDING	10/9	GCD	CHRIS PIKE / FMT-3063 & 3168	GULFMARK	
10/9	PM	10/10	LPN	FAITHFUL STAR	SOUTHPORT AGENCY	
10/10	PENDING	10/11	LPN	BOW EXCELLENCE	PENDING	
10/11	0800	10/12	LPS	STOLT INTEGRITY	ISS	
10/20	PENDING	10/21	GCD	CHRIS PIKE / FMT-3063 & 3168	PENDING	
10/29	PENDING	10/30	GCD	BRIAN O'DANIELS / FMT-3042 & 3206	GULFMARK	

BLUE TEXT = SHIPS OR OGB ONLY

****GENERAL CARGO DOCK WILL BE OUT OF SERVICE MONDAY 10-7 THRU 10-9****

* INDICATES CHANGE SINCE LAST SAILING SCHEDULE, PLEASE CONTACT THE PORT DIRECTOR CHARLES R. HAUSMANN (361) 987-2813 / FAX (361) 987-2214

IF THERE ARE ANY CHANGES, CANCELLATIONS OR QUESTIONS CONCERNING THIS SCHEDULE, THE AVAILABILITY ANDIOR ASSIGNMENT OF PUBLIC BERTH SPACE.

THE PORT OPERATIONS DEPARTMENT IS ON DUTY SEVEN DAYS A WEEK TWENTY-FOUR HOURS A DAY. TEL# (361)-987-2508 / FAX(361)987-5868.